TORPE II
 Surface / Suspended
IP20
LED
TORPE II TORPE II
Surface / Suspended
LIGHT OUTPUT up to 4950 lm

15 30
45
60
75
90
0 90
70
DIRECT or DIRECT / INDIRECT
drawing #1
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Dimensions Weight Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg)
1500 3000 15 A: 580 X:510 2.10 TORPE.60.15.1500.3K.20OP
1650 4000 15 A: 580 X:510 2.10 TORPE.60.15.1650.4K.20OP
1360 3000 15 A: 580 X:510 2.10 TORPE.60.15.1360.3K.20MI
1500 4000 15 A: 580 X:510 2.10 TORPE.60.15.1500.4K.20MI
3500 3000 35 A: 1140 X:1070 3.30 TORPE.120.35.3500.3K.20OP
3850 4000 35 A: 1140 X:1070 3.30 TORPE.120.35.3850.4K.20OP
3200 3000 35 A: 1140 X:1070 3.30 TORPE.120.35.3200.3K.20MI
3500 4000 35 A: 1140 X:1070 3.30 TORPE.120.35.3500.4K.20MI
4500 3000 45 A: 1420 X:1350 4.00 TORPE.150.45.4500.3K.20OP
4950 4000 45 A: 1420 X:1350 4.00 TORPE.150.45.4950.4K.20OP
4100 3000 45 A: 1420 X:1350 4.00 TORPE.150.45.4100.3K.20MI
Steisa s.r.o. reserves the right to introduce structural changes and modify the luminaires.
 Luminous flux and connected electrical load are subject to an initial tolerance of +/- 5%.Tolerance of color
temperature: +/-150 K. Unless stated otherwise, the values apply to an ambient temperature of 25°C.
75mm
50mm
4500 4000 45 A: 1420 X:1350 4.00 TORPE.150.45.4500.4K.20MI
4000
4000
4000
4000